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Competitive Product Evaluation 
Winchester Low-Priced Bolt Action 

Center Fire Rifles 

weight: 

standard 

magnum 

barrel length: 

standard 

magnum 

fixed magazine cepacity: 

standard 

magnum 

stock dim ens ions: 

length of pull 

drop at comb 

drop at heel 

type: 

fluted comb: 

grip: 

circumference at 
thinnest point 

LIMfTED DISTRJBUTION 

Remington 700.ADL 

7# 

7-1/2+ 

22 "(24" 1n 222 & 22-250) 

24. 

4 (Sin 222) 

3 

13-3/8" 

1-11/16" 

2-5/16" 

Winchester 770 

?-1/8# 

7-1/.4# 

22" 

24" 

4 (3 in 222) 

3 

13-1/2" 

l-3/4" 

2-1/8" 

Monte Carlo with cheekpiece* 

yes 

full pistol grip, 
contouring behind 
qrlp 

5 ,O" 

yes 

full pistol grip, no 
contouring behind 
grip1 

5. l" 

*See pictures of Monte Carlo runout in Appendix • 
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