-3-

LIMITED DISTRIBUTION

Competitive Product Evaluation
Winchester Low-Priced Bolt Action
Center Fire Rifles

	Remington 700ADL	Winchester 770
weight:		
standard	7#	7-1/8#
magnum	7-1/2#	7-1/4#
barrel length:		
standard	22"(24" in 222 & 22-250)	2 2 "
magnum	24 "	24"
fixed magazine capacity:	•	
standard	4 (5 in 222)	4 (3 in 222)
magnum	3	3
stock dimensions:		
length of pull	13-3/8"	13-1/2"
drop at comb	1-11/16"	1-3/4"
drop at heel	2-5/16"	2-1/8"
Stock .		
type:	Monte Carlo with cheekpiece*	
fluted comb:	yes	yes
grip:	full pistol grip, contouring behind grip	full pistol grip, no contouring behind grip^1
circumference at thinnest point	5.0"	5,1"

^{*}See pictures of Monte Carlo runout in Appendix.